2021-22 TVCS Lady Lions

Varsity Basketball Schedule

November:

Tuel6
Fri 19
Tue23
Mon 29

December:

Thr 2
Mon 6
Tue7

Fri 10
Sat 11
Tuel4d
Thr 16
Fril7
Sat 18
Tue21l
January:
Tued
Fri7
Tuell
Thr 13
Thr 20
Sat 22
Tue 25
Thr 27
Sat 29
February:
Tuel
Fri4
Mon 7
Tue8
Thr10-12
Thr17-19

Opponent:
Cross Lanes

at Ohio Valley Christian
Covenant
at Victory

Rose Hill, Ashland KY

Elk Valley

Calvary

Van

Ohio Valley Christian

Grace Christian

at Van

FCA at WV State vs. Elk Valley
at Carter KY Christian

at Wood County

at Rose Hill, Ashland KY
at Grace Christian

at Cross Lanes

at Elk Valley

Mount Hope

Fairview, Ashland KY
at Wesley Christian
Carter KY Chrisitan

at Calvary

Victory

Parkersburg Christian
at Covenant

Wood County

OFF MS WVCAT
WVCAT CONFIRMED

TVLES

Time:

600
600
600
600

600
445
600
430
530
600
600
1:30
415
600

600
600
600
600
600
600
700
600
400

600
600
600
600

TBD

Result W/L:

Senior Night



