## **2021-22 TVCS Lady Lions**

## **Varsity Basketball Schedule**

November:	Opponent:	<u>Time:</u>	Result W/L:
Tue 16	Cross Lanes	600	
Fri 19	at Ohio Valley Christian	600	
Tue 23	Covenant	600	
Mon 29	at Victory	600	1
<b>December:</b>			
Thr 2	Rose Hill, Ashland KY	600	
Mon 6	Elk Valley	445	
Tue 7	Calvary	600	
Fri 10	Van	430	
Sat 11	Ohio Valley Christian	530	
Tue 14	Grace Christian	600	
Thr 16	at Van	600	
Fri 17	FCA at WV State vs. Elk Valley	1:30	
Sat 18	at Carter KY Christian	415	
Tue 21	at Wood County	600	
January:			
Tue 4	at Rose Hill, Ashland KY	600	
Fri 7	at Grace Christian	600	
Tue 11	at Cross Lanes	600	
Thr 13	at Elk Valley	600	
Thr 20	Mount Hope	600	
Sat 22	Fairview, Ashland KY	600	
Tue 25	at Wesley Christian	700	
Thr 27	Carter KY Chrisitan	600	
Sat 29	at Calvary	400	
<u>February:</u>			
Tue 1	Victory	600	
Fri 4	Parkersburg Christian	600	Senior Night
Mon 7	at Covenant	600	
Tue 8	Wood County	600	
Thr 10-12	OFF MS WVCAT		
Thr 17-19	WVCAT CONFIRMED	TBD	

